
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,4
ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,7
ACPP005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)4
ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,7
ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 3,6 3 3,2
ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP007874 WEIR -, ALAN (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,8
ACPP016888 WEIR -, MAUREEN ANNE 7,7 6 7,5
ACPP014025 FURRIOLS SOLA, ANTONI (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP015960 CAMPDELACREU SOLE, JOAN (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4
ACPP004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3
ACPP015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)6,4 (+)6 (+)6,4
ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6
ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6
ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 2,1 2 2
ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO4 3 3,9
ACPP013813 ROCA ESPONA, JOSEP 5,7 5 5,6
ACPP004798 PUIG CERETO, VALENTI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6
ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5
ACPP001308 ALQUEZAR SANCHEZ, ALBERT (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7
ACPP026766 JULIA BOSCH, DOLORS 11,2 8 11,2
ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,5
ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO(+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 4,1 3 4
ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
ACPP021459 HUERTA HERRERA, JUAN MANUEL 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP020098 PUIG JOU, CARLA (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP023261 SOLANO REYES, GERARD (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
ACPP021141 FORNE FONALLERAS, JOSE MARIA6,6 5 6,6
ACPP007147 MARTINEZ PADILLA, JUAN (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3
ACPP009074 PUIG MASNOU, JORDI 2,1 2 2,1
ACPP018804 MOLINS SALA, LLUIS (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 3,3 2 3,3
ACPP016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP017781 CABARROCAS ORTEGA, ENRIC (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP020997 FONTANET ANGOSTO, RICARD 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP001168 VILATJE GOMEZ, JOSEP Mª (+)4,8 (+)5 (+)4,8
ACPP003833 RECASENS COMES, ANTONI (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP003070 BLANCO CARBO, MONTSE 12 9 12
ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1
ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3
ACPP023901 SUREDA ALSINA, PERE 3,4 2 3,4
ACPP022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 7,2 5 7,2
ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP018406 TURON ROIG, MONTSE 19,5 15 19,5
ACPP026141 BOSCH FERNANDEZ, OCTAVIO 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP026795 MORGADO ASSO, EVA 15,9 12 15,9
ACPP011322 CHICO QUINTANILLA, FERNANDO 6,5 5 6,5
ACPP001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS7,8 6 7,8
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 3,6 3 3,2
ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,4
ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,7
ACPP005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)4
ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,7
ACPP007874 WEIR -, ALAN (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,8
ACPP016888 WEIR -, MAUREEN ANNE 7,7 6 7,5
ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 2,1 2 2
ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO4 3 3,9
ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO(+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 4,1 3 4
ACPP013813 ROCA ESPONA, JOSEP 5,7 5 5,6
ACPP004798 PUIG CERETO, VALENTI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP014025 FURRIOLS SOLA, ANTONI (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP015960 CAMPDELACREU SOLE, JOAN (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4
ACPP026766 JULIA BOSCH, DOLORS 11,2 8 11,2
ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,5
ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
ACPP021459 HUERTA HERRERA, JUAN MANUEL 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP021141 FORNE FONALLERAS, JOSE MARIA6,6 5 6,6
ACPP007147 MARTINEZ PADILLA, JUAN (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3
ACPP009074 PUIG MASNOU, JORDI 2,1 2 2,1
ACPP018804 MOLINS SALA, LLUIS (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3
ACPP015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)6,4 (+)6 (+)6,4
ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6
ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP003070 BLANCO CARBO, MONTSE 12 9 12
ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1
ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6
ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6
ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5
ACPP001308 ALQUEZAR SANCHEZ, ALBERT (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7
ACPP020098 PUIG JOU, CARLA (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP023261 SOLANO REYES, GERARD (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
ACPP017781 CABARROCAS ORTEGA, ENRIC (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP020997 FONTANET ANGOSTO, RICARD 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 3,3 2 3,3
ACPP016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP023901 SUREDA ALSINA, PERE 3,4 2 3,4
ACPP022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 7,2 5 7,2
ACPP026141 BOSCH FERNANDEZ, OCTAVIO 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP026795 MORGADO ASSO, EVA 15,9 12 15,9
ACPP001168 VILATJE GOMEZ, JOSEP Mª (+)4,8 (+)5 (+)4,8
ACPP003833 RECASENS COMES, ANTONI (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3
ACPP011322 CHICO QUINTANILLA, FERNANDO 6,5 5 6,5
ACPP001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS7,8 6 7,8
ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP018406 TURON ROIG, MONTSE 19,5 15 19,5
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